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O-6

O-11.1

O-11.2

O-15

O-12

O-7

Schule/Sport

O-13.1

O-14

O-16

O-1

O-2

O-3

O-4

O-9

O-8

O-5

O-10

O-17
Einzelhandel/Wohnen

L 1103

L 554

Zi
ge

un
er

gr
ab

en

F-9

Biogasanlage

Entwicklungs- und
Technologiezentrum

(EIT)

Parkplatz

Senioren+
Gesundheit

Senioren

Tankstelle
Sport, Vereine, Freizeit,

Tourismus, Landwirtschaft

Sport, Vereine, Freizeit,
Tourismus, Landwirtschaft

Senioren

Senioren

landwirtschaftliches
Schuppengebiet

Tourismus

O-13.2

E

E

Kra ich

Flehinger Straße

Pa
ul

-H
ar

tm
an

n -
S

tr a
ße

L 593

Su
lz

fe
ld

er
St

ra
ße

Brettener Stra
ße

L 1103

L 1103

Sternenfelser Straße

Eh rlichg raben

Fr
os

ch
gr

ab
en

Welscher Graben

Anlage 1.1




